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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nikki Guinasso3014
San Mateo

9.250 9.200 9.4259.250 37.125
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Atziry Soto3030
CYC

9.175 8.850 8.7509.300 36.075
2 5 2 10T 2 

2 

Miya Fujikawa3036
CSC - Race

8.675 8.900 9.0759.325 35.975
13 4 1 5 3 

3 

Gabriella Vigil3067
Santa Rosa

9.150 8.350 9.5008.900 35.900
3T 12 10T 1 4T

4T

Shaylynn Talk3078
Oroville

8.900 8.700 9.3009.000 35.900
8 8T 6T 3T 4T

4T

Nyah Thornton3032
CYC

9.075 8.675 9.0509.000 35.800
6 10 6T 6 6 

6 

Kensey Fechter3066
Santa Rosa

8.950 8.700 8.7759.150 35.575
7 8T 4 9 7 

7 

Liliana Malizia3039
CSC - Race

8.850 9.100 8.7008.750 35.400
9 2 14 12 8 

8 

Kaylin Fechter3065
Santa Rosa

8.575 8.950 8.6259.100 35.250
15 3 5 13 9 

9 

Julia Waller3073
Santa Rosa

8.625 8.525 9.3008.775 35.225
14 11 13 3T 10 

10 

Cassidy Cornelius3069
Santa Rosa

8.825 8.275 9.0259.000 35.125
10 14 6T 7 11 

11 

Ashlyn Gardner3024
CYC

9.125 8.325 8.7508.875 35.075
5 13 12 10T 12 

12 

Laneyjah Hayden3070
Santa Rosa

8.750 8.775 9.0008.500 35.025
11 6 15 8 13 

13 

Claire Paloutzian3027
CYC

8.700 8.050 8.0508.925 33.725
12 15 9 14 14 

14 

Elisa Osadchyy3026
CYC

9.150 8.750 0.0008.900 26.800
3T 7 10T 15 15 

15 
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